
H.—26.

The following is a comparative statement of the position of the four principal city Domains :—

The following schedule gives the total classified receipts and expenditure of the Botanic Garden
Board from 1869 to 1890-91 :—

Receipts. £ s. d. Expenditure. & a. d.
From Trustees .. .. .. 410 15 5 jFencing .. .. .. .. 856 17 6
Votes by Parliament .. .. .. 8,42110 i Planting .. .. .. .. 043 710
Votes by Provincial Council .. .. 600 0 0 Paths, seats, &c. .. .. .. 512 17 3
Grant in aid of flax from Commissioners .. 50 0 0 Buildings .. .. .. .. 409 12 0
Grant from Wellington Philosophical Labour .. .. .. .. 5,312 10 8

Society .. .. .. .. 50 00 I Miscellaneous (tools, &c.) .. .. 457 9 8
CityReserve rents .. .. .. 2,876 7 4 ■ Balance in hand, 31st July, 1891 .. 87 11 5
Sale of plants .. .. .. .. 414 12 4
Sale of hay .. .. .. .. 207 0 6

Total .. .. .. £8,030 5 11] £8,030 5 11

Approximate Cost of Paper—Preparation, nil; printing (1,300 copies), .£llos.

By Authority : George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB9l.
Price 6d.]

3

[XI ;em ;evonue. Source. Management.

Lucklaud
Vellington
!hristchurch ...
)unedin

Acres.
196
93

430
41

a
400
180
462
450

Rents
Rents
Rents
Borough funds

Borough Council as Domain Board.
Board under special Act.
Board under special Act.
Borough Council as Domain Board.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

