The following is a comparative statement of the position of the four principal city Domains:-

	Extent.	Revenue.	Source,	Management.					
Auckland Wellington Christchurch Dunedin	•••	 Acres. 196 93 430 41	£ 400 180 462 450	Rents Rents Rents Borough funds	Borough Council as Domain Board. Board under special Act. Board under special Act. Borough Council as Domain Board.				

The following schedule gives the total classified receipts and expenditure of the Botanic Garden Board from 1869 to 1890-91:

	Receipts.				£ s. d.				Expenditure.					d.
From Trustees		•••		410	15	5	Fencing					356	17	6
Votes by Parliament				3,421	10	4	Planting			• •		943	7	10
Votes by Provincial				600	0	0	Paths, seats, &	ke.				512	17	3
Grant in aid of flax f		nmissioners		50	0	0	Buildings					409	12	0
	ington	Philosoph	ical				Labour		• •			5,312	10	3
Society	• •	••		50	- 0	0	Miscellaneous					457	9	8
City Reserve rents				2,876	7	4	Balance in ha	nd, 31st	July,	1891		37	11	5
Sale of plants				414	12	4								
Sale of hay				207	0	6								
Tota	al			£8,030	5	11						€8,030	5	11
					•			-						

Approximate Cost of Paper-Preparation, nil; printing (1,300 copies), £1 10s.

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1891.

Price 6d.